Vicariate: Western

Canaan/Lakeville/Norfolk
Harwinton/New Hartford
Kent/Sharon/Cornwall Bridge
Litchfield/Goshen/Bantam
New Milford
Thomaston/Terryville
Torrington

Washington Depot/Roxbury

Winsted

4/19/2024

Saint Martin of Tours Parish

Our Lady of Hope Parish

Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Parish
Saint Louis de Montfort Parish
Saint Francis Xavier Parish

Saint Maximilian Kolbe Parish
Saint John Paul the Great Parish
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish

Saint Joseph Parish

$28,863.00

$65,196.29
$23,161.80
$86,845.25
$30,895.50
$51,940.65
$52,022.50
$18,685.00
$33,600.00

62
182
62
171
146
250
287
48
122

26.50%
13.93%
31.47%
15.67%

6.07%
14.78%
18.02%
13.30%
14.35%
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Vicariate:

Western

Ansonia
Ansonia

Ansonia

Beacon Falls

Derby
Derby

Middlebury/Southbury

Naugatuck
Naugatuck
Oxford
Prospect
Seymour
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury

Waterbury

Watertown/Oakville

Wolcott

Woodbury/Bethlehem

4/19/2024

Church of the Assumption
Holy Rosary Parish
Saint Joseph Parish

Saint Michael Parish

Our Lady, Queen of the Apostles Parish

Saint Michael Archangel Parish

The Roman Catholic Parish of Middlebury

Saint Francis of Assisi Parish

Saint Vincent Ferrer Parish

Saint Thomas the Apostle Parish
Saint Anthony Parish

Saint Nicholas Parish

All Saints Parish - Todos los Santos
Immaculate Conception Parish
Mary Mother of the Church Parish
Our Lady of Fatima Parish

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish
Saint Joseph Parish

Saint Patrick Parish

Holy Disciples Parish

Saint Basil the Great Parish

Prince of Peace Parish

$27,160.00

$33,833.25
$7,156.50
$24,519.00
$26,875.89
$10,531.65
$137,988.25
$38,198.50
$19,613.85
$55,597.82
$38,128.00
$26,224.50
$31,489.95
$125,143.50
$36,078.00
$12,638.40
$17,833.00
$3,605.00
$4,629.00
$77,172.37
$58,162.99
$38,090.00

122
148

36
104
122

85
357
157

92
178
161
141
181
418
148
112
125

31
317
161
135

15.01%
30.83%
14.88%
11.94%
11.44%
12.13%
12.42%
10.31%
16.20%
15.41%
15.23%
12.05%

7.00%
16.81%
15.46%
25.93%
21.22%
16.07%
11.19%
12.98%
23.61%
13.31%
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