## Vicariate: Western

Deanery: Deanery 1				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Canaan/Lakeville/Norfolk	Saint Martin of Tours Parish	\$28,863.00	62	26.50%
Harwinton/New Hartford	Our Lady of Hope Parish	\$65,196.29	182	13.93%
Kent/Sharon/Cornwall Bridge	Saint Kateri Tekakwitha Parish	\$23,161.80	62	31.47%
Litchfield/Goshen/Bantam	Saint Louis de Montfort Parish	\$86,845.25	171	15.67%
New Milford	Saint Francis Xavier Parish	\$30,895.50	146	6.07%
Thomaston/Terryville	Saint Maximilian Kolbe Parish	\$51,940.65	250	14.78%
Torrington	Saint John Paul the Great Parish	\$52,022.50	287	18.02%
Washington Depot/Roxbury	Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish	\$18,685.00	48	13.30%
Winsted	Saint Joseph Parish	\$33,600.00	122	14.35%

## Vicariate: Western

Deanery: Deanery 5				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Ansonia	Church of the Assumption	\$27,160.00	122	15.01%
Ansonia	Holy Rosary Parish	\$33,833.25	148	30.83%
Ansonia	Saint Joseph Parish	\$7,156.50	36	14.88%
Beacon Falls	Saint Michael Parish	\$24,519.00	104	11.94%
Derby	Our Lady, Queen of the Apostles Parish	\$26,875.89	122	11.44%
Derby	Saint Michael Archangel Parish	\$10,531.65	85	12.13%
Middlebury/Southbury	The Roman Catholic Parish of Middlebury	\$137,988.25	357	12.42%
Naugatuck	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$38,198.50	157	10.31%
Naugatuck	Saint Vincent Ferrer Parish	\$19,613.85	92	16.20%
Oxford	Saint Thomas the Apostle Parish	\$55,597.82	178	15.41%
Prospect	Saint Anthony Parish	\$38,128.00	161	15.23%
Seymour	Saint Nicholas Parish	\$26,224.50	141	12.05%
Waterbury	All Saints Parish - Todos los Santos	\$31,489.95	181	7.00%
Waterbury	Immaculate Conception Parish	\$125,143.50	418	16.81%
Waterbury	Mary Mother of the Church Parish	\$36,078.00	148	15.46%
Waterbury	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$12,638.40	112	25.93%
Waterbury	Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish	\$17,833.00	125	21.22%
Waterbury	Saint Joseph Parish	\$3,605.00	9	16.07%
Waterbury	Saint Patrick Parish	\$4,629.00	31	11.19%
Watertown/Oakville	Holy Disciples Parish	\$77,172.37	317	12.98%
Wolcott	Saint Basil the Great Parish	\$58,162.99	161	23.61%
Woodbury/Bethlehem	Prince of Peace Parish	\$38,090.00	135	13.31%